Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Volume:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

41.190.50

CAMPUS RPET
CAMPUS RPET, water bottle, 600 ml, green

600 ml

O7x23cm

0.06 kg

0.098 kg

30

40/1

0.4 mx0.26 mx0.61 m
3.92 kg
8605040077252
392490000000

1/1



